
Links to equipment manufacturers and dealers who offer products or 

services for sprinkler irrigation 

This list is a companion to the website “Understanding Crop Irrigation”, which is a 

resource produced by the University of Wisconsin-Extension. The inclusion of 

equipment manufacturers and/or product names are for example purposes only and 

does not constitute endorsement or condemnation if not included by the University of 

Wisconsin or University of Wisconsin-Extension. 
 

Suppliers 

 
Center Pivot Systems 

• Reinke - http://www.reinke.com/ 

• T- L Irrigation Systems - http://www.tlirr.com 

• Valley Irrigation - http://www.valleynci.com/ 

• Zimmatic - http://www.zimmatic.com 
 
 
Sprinklers and Volume Guns 

• Komet - www.kometirrigation.com/ 

• Nelson Irrigation - http://www.nelsonirrigation.com 

• Rain Bird - http://www.rainbird.com 

• Senninger Irrigation - www.senninger.com/ 

• Wade Rain - http://www.waderain.com 
 

Traveling Gun Systems 

• Cadman Power Equipment - www.cadmanpower.com 

• Kifco Water-Reels - www.kifco.com 

• Smith Irrigation Equipment - www.waterreels.com 
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Irrigation Contractors in Wisconsin 
 
 
• Komro Sales & Service, Inc - www.komrosales.com 

Durand, WI – 715-672-4263 

• North Central Irrigation - www.valleynci.com 

Plainfield, WI - 715-335-6368 

Beloit, WI – 608-362-0706 

• Oasis Irrigation - https://www.facebook.com/Oasis-Irrigation-LLC-
1025853937486852/ 

Plainfield, WI – 715-335-8300 

• Roberts Irrigation - https://www.robertsirrigation.com/ 

Plover, WI – 715-344-4747 
Bloomer, WI – 715-568-4600 

• Tatro Irrigation & Potato - www.tipinc.net 

Custer, WI – 715-592-4650 

 

 

Irrigation Consulting Services 
 

• Hortau - http://hortau.com/ 

• John Deere Field Connect - https://www.deere.com/en/technology-
products/precision-ag-technology/field-and-water-management/field-connect/ 
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